Watertown-Mayer Athletic/ Activity Fee Schedule 2025-2026

Middle School Athletic/ Activity Fees

Sport $ 100.00 / Sport
$ 850.00/ year - Family Cap

Band Instrument Rental
Instruments including percussion $ 60.00/ year

Free/ Reduced price $ 30.00/ year

High School Athletic/ Activity Fees

Sports $ 200.00/ sport
$850.00/ year Family Cap
Trap Shooting $ 125.00
Boys Hockey $ 375.00
Mock Trial, Speech, Knowledge Bowl $ 100.00
Robotics $ 80.00
BPA, FFA $ 55.00
Theater Fees $ 155.00
Admission Fees $ 5.00/ student
$ 7.00/ adult

$ * Senior Citizens (65+) - Free
(Except for Theater admissions)

Athletic Season Passes $ 60.00/ student
$ 90.00/ adult
$ 250.00/ family
$ Senior Citizens (65+) - Free



